HESLTH One Touch Enrollment Center

Get the facts. Get covered. CARLOS ROSARIO
' 1100 Harvard Street, NW

Scheduled Dates and Times
Wed, Nov 19, 2014 5:00 pm — 8:00 pm Sat, Jan 17,2015 9:00 am — 12:00 pm
Sat, Nov 22, 2014 9:00 am — 12:00 pm Sat,Jan 31,2015 9:00 am — 12:00 pm
Thu, Dec 11, 2014 5:00 pm — 8:00 pm Thu, Feb 5, 2015 5:00 pm — 8:00 pm
Sat, Dec 13,2014 9:00 am — 12:00 pm Sat, Feb 7, 2015 9:00 am — 12:00 pm
Thu, Jan 8, 2015 5:00 pm — 8:00 pm Thu, Feb 12,2015 5:00 pm — 8:00 pm

i 5\' Thu, Jan 15,2015 5:00 pm — 8:00 pm Sat, Feb 14,2015 9:00 am — 12:00 pm
w For more information and the Enrollment Checklist

NOV 15, 2014 - FEB 15, 2015 Visit DCHealthLink.com; Download mobile app at iTunes and GooglePlay

One Touch Enrollment Centers are your “one-stop-shop” for onsite enrollment services including identity proofing, verification, Medicaid case management,
financial help, and enrollment support. DC Health Link certified Assisters and licensed health insurance brokers will be available to provide information,
answer questions, help with enrollment and selection of insurance plan coverage. Information on the renewal process will also be available. Don’t miss your
opportunity to get in-person enrollment support!

Sponsored by: DC Health Link, in partnership with the Department of Human Services (DHS) and the Department of Health Care Finance (DHCF)




